" HOSPITAL

PADRE BILLINI

SERVICIO NACIONAL DE SALUD
LIBRO BANCO CUENTA UNICA
DEL 01 AL 30 DE ABRIL 2021

ECHA : 1O e P./TRANSF. \DAS | SA BALANCE
31-mar-21  |BALANCE AL 31/03/2021 9,700,141.34 0.00( 9,700,141.34
DEP. ARS SIMAG (B0100000565, 551)(382145) ck#-166096,
06-abr-21  |165756 0610-060-072 4,500.00 9,704,641.34
DEP. ARS MONUMENTAL (B0100000544) (382146)
09-abr-21  |ck.141734 0610-060-069 1,000.00 9,705,641.34
TR.{ARS-SENASA-Contributivo), (B1500052580,81,82,83),
19-abr-21  |Rec(382147) 227,048.73 9,932,690.07
20-abr-21  |DEP.(ARS HUMANO-382148-ft#-B010000 0564)(CK- 178202 0020-110-285 70,614.75 10,003,304.82
DEP.(PRIMERA-ARS HUMANO-382149-ft#-B0100000561)(CK-
20-abr-21 138234 0020-110-288 211,415.08 10,214,719.88
21-abr-21  |TR. ARS METASALUD (B0100000569) (382150) 33,440.00 10,248,159.88
21-abr-21  |TR. ARS SEMMA (B0100000548) (382151) 2,047.80 10,250,207.68
23-abr-21  |TR.(ARS-SENASA-SUBSIDIADO-)382152 (CK#191514) 3,681,089.21 13,931,296.89
27-abr-21  |ANULADO(382153) 0.00 13,931,296.89
30-abr-21 | TR. ARS SEMMA (BO100000562) (382154) 11,634.04 13,942,930.93
30-abr-21  [TR.ARS FUTURO-382155 (BO100000578) TR. 24,404.91 13,967,335.84
30-abr-21  |TR.ARS ASEMAP-382155 (BO100000573) TR. 3,000.00 13,970,335.84
30-abr-21  |TR.{ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), (B0100000563) (382157) 70,163.20 14,040,499.04
30-abr-21  |TR. ARS RENACER (BO100000560) (382158) 22,895.27 14,063,394.31
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